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WEEKDAY DAYTIME
8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30 1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30

2-3ABN Varied Programs 3ABN Today Varied Programs

3-CBS The Price Is Right The Young & the Restless CBS 2 News The Doctors Bold The Talk Let’s Make a Deal Dr. Phil CBS 2 News at 4:00PM

4-ABC Tamron Hall The View Rachael Ray GMA3-Need to Know General Hospital ThisMinute ThisMinute The Drew Barrymore Show The Kelly Clarkson Show

5-MNT Law & Order Varied Programs

6-NBC (7:00) Today Today 3rd Hour Today With Hoda & Jenna Daily Blast Daily Blast KGW News Paid Prog. Days of our Lives Daily Blast Varied Ellen DeGeneres Show

7-FOOD Varied Programs

9-TBS Broke Girl Broke Girl Broke Girl Broke Girl Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends

10-PBS Daniel Tiger Daniel Tiger Elinor Clifford-Dog Pinkalicious Sesame St. Dinosaur Xavier Varied Programs Go Luna Nature Cat Elementary Odd Squad

11-WGN-A In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night Blue Bloods Blue Bloods Blue Bloods NewsNation Early Edition

12-DISC Varied Programs

13-FREE Melissa Melissa The 700 Club 700 Club The Middle The Middle Varied Programs

14-SYFY Movie Varied Programs

15-ROOT Varied Cooking! Varied Programs

16-FOXN The Faulkner Focus Outnumbered America Reports With John Roberts & Sandra Smith The Story With Martha Your World W/ Cavuto The Five Special Report

17-FOX Judge Mathis The People’s Court Hot Bench Hot Bench Divorce Divorce Protection Protection The Dr. Oz Show 25 Words 25 Words Funny You Funny You

18-DISN Puppy Pals Puppy Pals T.O.T.S. T.O.T.S. Puppy Pals Puppy Pals Bluey Bluey Ladybug Ladybug Big City Big City Varied Programs Jessie Jessie

19-QVC Varied Programs Friends & Family Deals Varied Programs

20-HBO (7:10) Movie Varied (:05) Movie Varied Programs (:40) Movie

21-HGTV Varied Programs

22-MAX (6:52) Movie (:20) Movie Varied Programs (:32) Movie Varied (:03) Movie Varied Programs

23-ESPN (7:00) First Take Varied Programs NFL Live Around/Horn Interruption SportsCenter

24-ESPN2 (7:00) Get Up First Take Varied Programs NBA: The Jump Varied Programs Daily Wager

26-FBN (6:00) Varney & Company Cavuto: Coast to Coast Making Money The Claman Countdown Kudlow Fox Business Tonight The Evening Edit

97-OUTD Varied Programs Wicked Tuna

WEDNESDAY EVENING APRIL 7, 2021
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Sanctuary Salvation in A Sharper Focus ’ Today Cooking ’ Å Amazing Evolution It Is Written Liberty Ins. Today Cooking ’ Å A Sharper Focus ’ Lineage ’ Life After 

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) Tough as Nails (N) ’ SEAL Team (N) ’ S.W.A.T. (N) ’ Å News (N) Late Show-Colbert (N) James Corden (N) Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam Goldbergs Home E. (N) Conners (N) Conners (N) A Million Little Things (N) Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live! Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) Chicago Med (N) ’ Chicago Fire (N) ’ Chicago P.D. (N) ’ News (N) J. Fallon (N)

7-FOOD Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games (N) Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games

9-TBS Chad “Pilot” Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Full Frontal Conan (N) Full Frontal

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Journeys BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Hemingway The Old Man and the Sea. (N) Å Hemingway The Old Man and the Sea. ’ Å

11-WGN-A The Donlon Report (N) NewsNation Prime (N) NewsNation Prime (N) Banfield (N) Å The Donlon Report Å NewsNation Prime Å NewsNation Prime Å Banfield Å

12-DISC Expedition Unknown ’ Expedition Unknown ’ Expedition Unknown ’ Expedition Unknown ’ Expedition Unknown ’ Expedition Unknown ’ Å (:01) Expedition Unknown

13-FREE (3:30) ››› “Matilda” (1996) ’ Å ›› “Shrek Forever After” (2010) ’ Å ›› “Jumanji” (1995) Robin Williams, Bonnie Hunt. ’ Å Good Trouble “Trust” (N) The 700 Club (N) ’ Å

14-SYFY (:02) ›› “Conan the Barbarian” (2011) Jason Momoa. Å › “G.I. Joe: The Rise of Cobra” (2009) Å (DVS) ›› “G.I. Joe: Retaliation” (2013) Dwayne Johnson. Å (DVS) The Pole (N) Conan-Barb.

15-ROOT Mariners (N) Mariners Breaking Par Bensinger Icons-Sports Mariners MLB Baseball Chicago White Sox at Seattle Mariners. Mariners Strongman Champions Strongman

16-FOXN FOX News Primetime (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Gutfeld! (N) Å Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å

17-FOX Friends ’ Friends ’ Big Bang Big Bang The Masked Singer (N) ’ (:02) Game of Talents (N) FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Sydney-Max Sydney-Max Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Sydney-Max

19-QVC House to Home (N) In the Kitchen With David - PM Edition (N) (Live) Å Backyard Bliss (N) (Live) Å Wicker Park-Florals (N) Plow & Hearth (N) Marigold-Decor (N)

20-HBO Dante’s (:20) ››› “Joker” (2019) Joaquin Phoenix. ‘R’ (:25) ››› “Ford v Ferrari” (2019) Matt Damon. ’ ‘PG-13’ Å Exterminate All (N) Exterminate All (N) (:01) “Reasonable Doubt”

21-HGTV Farmhouse Fixer Å Farmhouse Fixer Å Farmhouse Fixer Å Farmhouse Fixer Å Farmhouse Fixer Farmhouse Fixer (N) Hunters (N) Hunt Intl (N) Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX (3:50) ››› “Tully” (2018) ’ ‘R’ Å (:27) ››› “Doctor Sleep” (2019) Ewan McGregor. ’ ‘R’ Å ›› “Broken City” (2013) Mark Wahlberg. ‘R’ Å (9:50) ›› “Proof of Life” (2000) Meg Ryan. ‘R’ Å

23-ESPN Sports. (N) NBA Basketball New Orleans Pelicans at Brooklyn Nets. (N) (Live) (:05) NBA Basketball Utah Jazz at Phoenix Suns. (N) (Live) (:35) SportsCenter (N) (Live) Å SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 Interruption The One Wednesday at The Masters NFL Live Å SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportCtr (N) TBA NFL Live Å NBA Basketball (N)

26-FBN Kudlow Å Kennedy (N) Å Fox Business Tonight The Evening Edit Å Kudlow Å Kennedy Å Roy Orbison Bob Hope 1908 Gold 1908 Gold

97-OUTD Gun Stories Shoot Gllry Guns Rifleman Shooting USA Gun Stories Shoot Gllry Guns Rifleman Shooting USA Gun Stories Shoot Gllry Guns Rifleman

MONDAY EVENING APRIL 12, 2021
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Wisdom Salvation in Three Cosmic Messages 3ABN Today ’ Å Spring Camp Meeting ’ Carter Rpt. Carter Rpt. 3ABN Today ’ Å Carter Rpt. Carter Rpt. ASI Conventions ’ Å

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) Neighbor (N) Bob Heart All Rise (N) ’ Å Bull (N) ’ Å News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam American Idol “413 (Top 12 Live Reveal)” (N) ’ Rebel “Pilot” ’ Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live! Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) The Voice The artists perform dueling duets. (N) ’ (:01) Debris (N) ’ News (N) J. Fallon

7-FOOD Food Truck Race Food Truck Race Food Truck Race Food Truck Race Food Truck Race Spring Baking (N) Cakealikes (N) ’ Å The Big Bake (N) Å

9-TBS Burgers Burgers Chad “Pilot” Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Conan Chad “Pilot”

10-PBS “Dinosaur Train” Ready Jet Wild Kratts Old House BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Antiques Roadshow (N) Unearthing Ogawa ’ Antiques Roadshow Å Independent Lens (N) ’

11-WGN-A The Donlon Report (N) NewsNation Prime (N) NewsNation Prime (N) Banfield (N) Å The Donlon Report Å NewsNation Prime Å NewsNation Prime Å Banfield Å

12-DISC Street Outlaws ’ Å Street Outlaws ’ Å Street Outlaws ’ Å Street Outlaws: Full (N) Street Outlaws: America’s List “America’s List: So It Begins” (N) Å (:01) Street Outlaws ’

13-FREE (2:30) “Mr. & Mrs. Smith” (:10) ›› “National Treasure” (2004, Adventure) Nicolas Cage, Diane Kruger. ’ Å (:20) ›› “National Treasure: Book of Secrets” (2007) ’ Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY ›› “Cold Pursuit” (2019, Action) Liam Neeson. Å (DVS) ››› “Ant-Man” (2015) Paul Rudd, Michael Douglas. Å (DVS) ›› “The Day the Earth Stood Still” (2008) Keanu Reeves. Å Cold Pursuit

15-ROOT MLB Baseball Seattle Mariners at Baltimore Orioles. (N) (Live) Mariners (N) Mariners MLB Baseball Seattle Mariners at Baltimore Orioles. Mariners MLR Rugby

16-FOXN FOX News Primetime (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Gutfeld! (N) Å Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å

17-FOX Friends ’ Friends ’ Big Bang Big Bang 9-1-1 “Buck Begins” (N) Amer. Most Wanted (N) FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Movie “The Cheetah Girls” ’ Å Raven Raven Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Sydney-Max

19-QVC Fashion’s Night In Å Toni Brattin (N) Fire Light Lab Grown Diamond Jewelry (N) (Live)

20-HBO (3:45) ››› “Lars and the Real Girl” Last Week (:10) The Nevers “Pilot” (:15) ›› “Wanderlust” (2012) Paul Rudd. ‘R’ Å Pray, Obey, Kill (N) (9:58) Pray, Obey, Kill (N) The Nevers “Pilot” ’

21-HGTV Rock the Block Å Rock the Block Å Rock the Block Å Rock the Block Å Rock the Block Å (:01) Rock the Block (N) Å (:32) Rock the Block Å Hunters

22-MAX Blinded (:43) ›› “Jersey Girl” (2004) Ben Affleck. ‘PG-13’ (:27) › “The Pink Panther 2” (2009) ››› “Black Rain” (1989) Michael Douglas. ‘R’ Å (:06) ›› “Surrogates” (2009) Å Stigmata ‘R’

23-ESPN Sports. (N) NBA Basketball Los Angeles Lakers at New York Knicks. (N) (Live) (:05) NBA Basketball Denver Nuggets at Golden State Warriors. (N) SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter (N) SportsC.

24-ESPN2 30 for 30 (Part 1 of 2) The Draft The Draft NFL Live Å SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportCtr (N) UFC Around/Horn Interruption NBA Basketball (N)

26-FBN Kudlow Å Kennedy (N) Å Fox Business Tonight The Evening Edit Å Kudlow Å Kennedy Å Stories Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog.

97-OUTD WildFed Fishmon (N) MeatEater Wardens Longmire (N) McMillan WildFed Wild Ride Longmire A confrontation changes lives. Fishmonger WildFed Wardens

TUESDAY EVENING APRIL 13, 2021
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Mission 360 Jesus The Hour of His Judgment 3ABN Today ’ Å Behold the Lamb Presents Amazing Creator 3ABN Today ’ Å Questions Exltng Wrd Mission Creator

3-CBS CBS News News Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) NCIS “The First Day” ’ FBI “Clean Slate” ’ FBI: Most Wanted ’ News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden GameTime 

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam Pooch Perfect (N) ’ Big Sky Jenny gets a call from an old flame. (N) ’ Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live! Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) Rock (N) Kenan (N) This Is Us (N) ’ (:01) New Amsterdam (N) News (N) J. Fallon

7-FOOD Chopped “Hearty Party” Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped (N) Å Chopped “Frying Times” Chopped “Meat Fight”

9-TBS Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Chad (N) Conan Chad

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Old House BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Finding Your Roots (N) American Experience ’ Frontline Violence in America. (N) ’ Connected

11-WGN-A The Donlon Report (N) NewsNation Prime (N) NewsNation Prime (N) Banfield (N) Å The Donlon Report Å NewsNation Prime Å NewsNation Prime Å Banfield Å

12-DISC Deadliest Catch The captains return to Dutch Harbor. Deadliest Catch (N) Å Deadliest Catch (N) Å Deadliest Catch “Time Bandit Returns” The fleet faces closure of the fishery. (N) (:01) Deadliest Catch ’

13-FREE (3:00) ››› “My Cousin Vinny” (:40) ››› “There’s Something About Mary” (1998) Cameron Diaz. ’ Å (:20) ››› “Coming to America” (1988) Eddie Murphy. ’ Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY (:05) › “Repo Men” (2010) Jude Law, Forest Whitaker. Å (:35) ›› “The Day the Earth Stood Still” (2008) Keanu Reeves. ›› “47 Meters Down” (2017) Premiere. Futurama ’ Futurama ’

15-ROOT (3:30) MLB Baseball Seattle Mariners at Baltimore Orioles. (N) (Live) Mariners (N) Mariners MLB Baseball Seattle Mariners at Baltimore Orioles. Mariners Fight Sports MMA

16-FOXN FOX News Primetime (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Gutfeld! (N) Å Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å

17-FOX Friends ’ Friends ’ Big Bang Big Bang The Resident (N) ’ (:01) Prodigal Son (N) ’ FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Big City Big City Big City Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Sydney-Max

19-QVC Toni Brattin (N) Shoe Shopping With Jane (N) (Live) Å Cheers! to Shopping With Leah and Shawn (N) (Live) Gourmet Holiday Å Peace Love World (N) AnyBody Loungewear (N)

20-HBO Brutes Exterminate All the Brutes Real Time With Bill Maher (:40) ›› “Midway” (2019, War) Ed Skrein. ’ ‘PG-13’ Å Our Towns (N) ’ Å (:40) The Nevers “Pilot” Up in the Air

21-HGTV Love It or List It Love It or List It Å Love It or List It Å Love It or List It Å Unsellable Houses Å Unsellable Houses (N) Hunters (N) Hunt Intl (N) Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX (3:11) “Grace Unplugged” (4:55) ›› “Pearl Harbor” (2001, War) Ben Affleck, Josh Hartnett. ’ ‘PG-13’ Å ›› “Luv” (2012) Common. ‘R’ Å (:35) ›› “Broken City” (2013) Mark Wahlberg. ‘R’ Proof of Life

23-ESPN MLB Baseball Philadelphia Phillies at New York Mets. (N) (Live) MLB Baseball Cincinnati Reds at San Francisco Giants. (N) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 SportsCenter Special Rookie (N) The Draft NFL Live Å The Draft The Draft SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) Rookie (N) Interruption MLB Baseball (N)

26-FBN Kudlow Å Kennedy (N) Å Fox Business Tonight The Evening Edit Å Kudlow Å Kennedy Å Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog.

97-OUTD Hunting Drop zone Hunt Ted Nugent Whitetail Pat & Nicole Fowl Life Gun Dog TV For Love (N) Live 2 Hunt Archer’s McMillan Addicted Jim Shock Hunting Drop zone

GAME ANSWERS LOCATED IN CLASSIFIED SECTION

April 7 - April 13, 2021
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